
Float Conference 2025 Finances

Total Income

Total Expenses

Net Income -$18,045

Seattle, WA & Online

Conference Tickets
Sponsorships
Activities and Workshops
Merch

Venue Costs
Conference Meals
Audio Visual / Video
Signage and Decor
Sponsor Expenses
Speaker Expenses
Attendee Materials
Parties
Activities and Workshops
Marketing
Podcast
Salaries, Wages, and Fees
Staff Expenses
Administrative Expenses

Storage, Supplies, and Shipping
Payment Processing Fees
Website

Total Income $87,575
Total Expenses $105,620

$34,281
$42,930

$8,076
$2,288

$6,625
$29,712
$15,033

$2,663
$800

$5,438
$520

$10,987
$5,584

$0
$70

$14,767
$4,053
$4,319

Merch $1,465
$1,266
$1,579

$739

(Bus Tour, Partner Events)

(Bus Tour, Partner Events)

$87,575

$105,620

These numbers are not representative of tax returns or official accounting.
They are meant to present a basic overview of the event's finances.




