## **Float Conference 2025 Finances**

Seattle, WA & Online

Conference Tickets		\$34,281
Sponsorships		\$42,930
Activities and Workshops	(Bus Tour, Partner Events)	\$8,076
Merch		\$2,288
Total Income		\$87,575
Venue Costs		\$6,625
Conference Meals		\$29,712
Audio Visual / Video		\$15,033
Signage and Decor		\$2,663
Sponsor Expenses		\$800
Speaker Expenses		\$5,438
Attendee Materials		\$520
Parties		\$10,987
Activities and Workshops	(Bus Tour, Partner Events)	\$5,584
Marketing		\$0
Podcast		\$70
Salaries, Wages, and Fees		\$14,767
Staff Expenses		\$4,053
Administrative Expenses		\$4,319
Merch		\$1,465
Storage, Supplies, and Shipping		\$1,266
Payment Processing Fees		\$1,579
Website		\$739
Total Expenses		\$105,620
Total Income		\$87,575
Total Expenses		\$105,620
Net Income		-\$18,045

These numbers are not representative of tax returns or official accounting. They are meant to present a basic overview of the event's finances.